HVCC153Y6P102MEAX Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number HVCC153Y6P102MEAX-DG
Manufacturer Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components
Manufacturer Product Number HVCC153Y6P102MEAX
Description CAP CER 1000PF 15KV Y6P RADIAL
Detailed Description 1000 pF ±20% 15000V (15kV) Ceramic Capacitor Y6
P Radial, Disc

Capacitance tolerance ± 20 %, ± 10 %
Max. dissipation factor (%) 1.5
Min. insulation resistance (GΩ) 200
Operating temperature (°C) -30 to +105
Mounting Radial
333DDD3 D
3D Models Related
Documents
Why It
Matters
Capabilities and
Custom Options
Did You
Know?
Infographics
HVCC153Y6P102MEAX Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components CAP CER 1000PF 15KV Y6P RADIAL

LEAD LENGTH
± 5 mm
(± 0.2") ORDERING CODE
mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH
100 ± 20 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35
12.5
and
9.5
0.49
and
0.37
0.80
and
0.65
0.032
and
0.026
30 1.18
HVCC103Y6P101M###
100 ± 10 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35 HVCC103Y6P101K###
150 ± 20 8.0 0.31 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P151M###
150 ± 10 8.0 0.31 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P151K###
220 ± 20 9.0 0.35 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P221M###
220 ± 10 9.0 0.35 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P221K###
330 ± 20 10.0 0.39 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P331M###
330 ± 10 10.0 0.39 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P331K###
470 ± 20 12.0 0.47 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P471M###
470 ± 10 12.0 0.47 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P471K###
680 ± 20 13.0 0.51 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P681M###
680 ± 10 13.0 0.51 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P681K###
1000 ± 20 15.0 0.59 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P102M###
1000 ± 10 15.0 0.59 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P102K###
1500 ± 20 17.0 0.67 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P152M###
1500 ± 10 17.0 0.67 7.5 0.30 HVCC103Y6P152K###
2000 ± 20 19.0 0.75 8.0 0.31 HVCC103Y6P202M###
ORDERING INFORMATION, 15 kVDC
C
(pF)
TOL.
(%)
MAXIMUM
DIAMETER
MAXIMUM
THICKNESS
LEAD SPACE
± 1 mm
(± 0.04")
WIRE SIZE
± 0.05 mm
(± 0.002")
LEAD LENGTH
± 5 mm
(± 0.2") ORDERING CODE
mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH
100 ± 20 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35
12.5
and
9.5
0.49
and
0.37
0.80
and
0.65
0.032
and
0.026
30 1.18
HVCC153Y6P101M###
100 ± 10 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35 HVCC153Y6P101K###
150 ± 20 8.0 0.31 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P151M###
150 ± 10 8.0 0.31 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P151K###
220 ± 20 9.0 0.35 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P221M###
220 ± 10 9.0 0.35 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P221K###
330 ± 20 10.0 0.39 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P331M###
330 ± 10 10.0 0.39 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P331K###
470 ± 20 12.0 0.47 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P471M###
470 ± 10 12.0 0.47 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P471K###
680 ± 20 13.0 0.51 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P681M###
680 ± 10 13.0 0.51 9.5 0.37 HVCC153Y6P681K###
1000 ± 20 15.0 0.59 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P102M###
1000 ± 10 15.0 0.59 9.5 0.37 HVCC153Y6P102K###
1500 ± 20 19.0 0.75 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P152M###
1500 ± 10 19.0 0.75 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P152K###
2000 ± 20 19.0 0.75 8.0 0.31 HVCC153Y6P202M###
Wire size
Lead
sp
ace
Thickness
4.
0
(0
.1
5)
Le
ad
 le
ng
th
Diameter
HVCC153Y6P102MEAX Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components CAP CER 1000PF 15KV Y6P RADIAL
HVCC Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 07-Nov-2022 3 Document Number: 23144

LEAD LENGTH
± 5 mm
(± 0.2") ORDERING CODE
mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH
100 ± 20 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35
12.5
and
9.5
0.49
and
0.37
0.80
and
0.65
0.032
and
0.026
30 1.18
HVCC203Y6P101M###
100 ± 10 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P101K###
150 ± 20 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P151M###
150 ± 10 8.0 0.31 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P151K###
220 ± 20 9.0 0.35 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P221M###
220 ± 10 9.0 0.35 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P221K###
330 ± 20 12.0 0.47 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P331M###
330 ± 10 12.0 0.47 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P331K###
470 ± 20 13.0 0.51 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P471M###
470 ± 10 13.0 0.51 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P471K###
680 ± 20 15.0 0.59 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P681M###
680 ± 10 15.0 0.59 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P681K###
1000 ± 20 17.0 0.67 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P102M###
1000 ± 10 17.0 0.67 9.0 0.35 HVCC203Y6P102K###
MARKING
SAMPLE < 470 pF SAMPLE < 330 pF SAMPLE
≥ 470 pF
SAMPLE
≥ 330 pF
10 kV 15 kV 20 kV 10 kV / 15 kV 20 kV
YY - Year
WW - Week
101M
YYWW
YY - Year
WW - Week
101M
YYWW
YY - Year
WW - Week
101M
YYWW
YY - Year
WW - Week
102M
15kV
Y6P / YY WW
HVCC
HVCC153Y6P102MEAX Vishay Beyschlag/Draloric/BC Components CAP CER 1000PF 15KV Y6P RADIAL
HVCC Series
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 07-Nov-2022 4 Document Number: 23144